
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12017-0101 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/13/2017 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:4/25/2017 4/25/2017

Title: Commission District(s): ALL
CO - Change Order No. 1 to Contract Nos.: 1016091 and 1009746 for Temporary Personnel Services
(Multi-year Contract): for the Human Resources and Merit System Department.  Awarded to Jibe
Staffing and Corporate Temps, Inc. Total Amount Not To Exceed:  $3,000,000.00

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Temp Personnel Serv CPO Notes, 2. UD Change Order Request From

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners4/25/2017 1 Pass

recommended for approval.OPS-County Operations
Committee

4/11/2017 1 Pass

deferred to April 25, 2017Board of Commissioners4/11/2017 1 Pass

Committee of the Whole4/4/2017 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

